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32333

18005455
18005456

5015303
5015313

 
 

5,4 mm
3,1 mm

11,6 mm
11,6 mm

140 mAh
70 mAh

1,5 V
1,5 V

LR44
LR54

Alkaline
  

18005457
18006344

5015332
5015293

 
 

3,6 mm
4,2 mm

7,9 mm
11,6 mm

30 mAh
95 mAh

1,5 V
1,5 V

LR41
LR43

Alkaline
  

Knopfzelle

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEHöheDurchmesserKapazitätSpannungTypAusführungProdukt

Knopfzelle, Alkaline, LR54Knopfzelle, Alkaline, LR44Knopfzelle, Alkaline, LR43Knopfzelle, Alkaline, LR41

Alkaline  Knopfzellen
• für viele Anwendungsbereiche 
• in Blisterverpackung

Anwendungsbeispiele:
- Fahrzeugschlüssel
- Fernbedienungen
- Kameras
- Spielzeug
- Taschenrechner
- Uhren und Wecker


